Volum net
Putere nominala
Clasa energetica

Diametru

Timp necesar pentru incalzire At 45K (15 - 60K)

Consum anual de electricitate AEC

inal{ime
latime

adancime

Profil de golire

V40

Tout of the box

ceSY

It’s impressive

BILIGHT SLIM

GCV o0 3820811 TSR

BiLight Slim 50
50L

2000 W

C

386 mm

1:18 himin
1402 kWh
0.803m
0.386m

0.412m

M
70 L

60 °C
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TEeESY

It’s impressive

MAX40 87L

Instalare BepTukaneH
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